
Direction: Dombivali Station (East)

69 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

76 bus Time Schedule
Dombivali Station (East) Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:20 - 22:25

Monday 09:20 - 22:25

Tuesday 09:20 - 22:25

Wednesday 09:20 - 22:25

Thursday 09:20 - 22:25

Friday 09:20 - 22:25

Saturday 09:20 - 22:25

76 bus Info
Direction: Dombivali Station (East)
Stops: 69
Trip Duration: 84 min
Line Summary:

The 76 bus line (Dombivali Station (E) - Panvel Railway Station (W)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Dombivali Station (East): 09:20 - 22:25(2) Panvel Railway Station (W): 07:45 - 20:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 76 bus station near you and find out when is the next 76 bus arriving.

76 bus time schedule & line map

Dombivali Station (E) - Panvel Railway Station (W) Get The App76

Panvel Railway Station (W)

Panvel S.T Stand

Orion Mall Panvel

New Panvel Bridge

Amardham / C.K.T College

Thane Naka / Garden Hotel

Khanda Gaon Colony

Khanda Gaon Netrajyot Hospital

Asudgaon Depot Highway

Kalamboli Chowk (Mumbra Road)

Kalamboli Gaon

Kalamboli Fire Brigade

R.T.O.Office Kalamboli

Khidukpada Village

Roadpali

Roadpali Ambedkar Nagar

Devkrupa Society

Navade Gaon

Navade Phata

Petrol Pump Pendhar

Pendhar Phata

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/76/108581454/6593182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-108581454&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-108581454&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D108581454%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D108581454%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_76_Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_76_Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)_Mumbai_View


Crown

Dena Bank

Rexam Company

Hindalco Company

Water Tank

T.M.A.

B.E.L.Naka Taloja

Kingfisher Company

Tondare Phata

Sakal Bhavan

Nitlas Phata / Asahi Glass Company

Nitlas Gaon

Nagzari Gaon

Asis Company

Usatane Gaon

Naren Phata

Chirad / Pali

Pagdya Pada

A.C.C.Cement Company

Dharmaleshwar Shankar Mandir

Palava Project Office / Petrol Pump

Umbharli Gaon

Hira Nagar

Hedutane

Hedutane Pada / Samadhan Hotel

Kole Village

Badlapur Junction

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Premier Company

Manpada Gaon

Shani Mandir

Anand Chemicals

Pimpleshwar

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/76/108581454/6593182/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-108581454&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)


Direction: Panvel Railway Station (W)

65 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

76 bus Time Schedule
Panvel Railway Station (W) Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:45 - 20:50

Monday 07:45 - 20:50

Tuesday 07:45 - 20:50

Wednesday 07:45 - 20:50

Thursday 07:45 - 20:50

Friday 07:45 - 20:50

Saturday 07:45 - 20:50

76 bus Info
Direction: Panvel Railway Station (W)
Stops: 65
Trip Duration: 94 min
Line Summary:

Hanuman Nagar Sangavi Garden

Sanghavi

Sagaon / Hanuman Temple

Star Colony

Shivaji Udyog Nagar

Vijaya Bank Samore

Pandurang Wadi

Gaondevi Temple / Sane Guruji Seva Mandal

Namdev Path

Chaar Phata (Nmmt)

Tai Pingle Chowk

Brahman Sabha

K.D.M.C.Hospital

Madan Thackeray Chowk

Dombivali Railway Station (E)

Dombivali Railway Station (E)

Shivaji Chowk

Char Phata

Namdev Path

Gaondevi Temple / Sane Guruji Seva Mandal

Pandurang Wadi

Vijaya Bank Samore

Shivaji Udyog Nagar

Star Colony

Sagaon / Hanuman Temple

Sanghavi

Hanuman Nagar Sangavi Garden

Pimpleshwar

Anand Chemicalsv

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/76/108581454/6593181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-108581454&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)


Shani Mandir

Manpada Gaon

Premier Company

Pipeline Kole Gaon

Badlapur Junction

Kole Village

Hedutane Pada / Samadhan Hotel

Hedutane

Hira Nagar

Umbharli Gaon

Palava Project Office / Petrol Pump

Dharmaleshwar Shankar Mandir

A.C.C.Cement Company

Pagdya Pada

Chirad / Pali

Naren Phata

Usatane Gaon

Asis Company

Nagzari Gaon

Nitlas Gaon

Nitlas Phata / Asahi Glass Company

Sakal Bhavan

Tondare Phata

Kingfisher Company

B.E.L.Naka Taloja

T.M.A.

Water Tank

Hindalco Company

Rexam Company

Dena Bank

Crown

Pendhar Phata

Petrol Pump Pendhar

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/76/108581454/6593181/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-888266-108581454&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Dombivali%20Station%20(E)%20-%20Panvel%20Railway%20Station%20(W)


76 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Navade Phata

Navade Gaon

Devkrupa Society

Roadpali Ambedkar Nagar

Roadpali

R.T.O.Office Kalamboli

Kalamboli Fire Brigade

Kalamboli Gaon

Kalamboli Chowk (Mumbra Road)

Asudgaon Depot Highway

Khanda Gaon Netrajyot Hospital

Khanda Gaon Colony

Thane Naka / Garden Hotel

Amardham / C.K.T College

New Panvel Bridge

Orion Mall Panvel

Panvel S.T Stand

Panvel Railway Station (W)
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